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Toma alta def. 902 K.x bl.polar,brillo

Caracteristicas técnicas

Dimensiones
Anchura
Altura
Profundidad

Profundidad de montaje cajas de montaje
empotrado

Profundidad de montaje

Materiales
Material
Colour

Cédigo RAL

Frecuencia
Frecuencia

Series relacionadas

Conexion

Sujeto a modificaciones técnicas

71 mm
71 mm

28,30 mm

18 mm

41 mm

Metal, Plastico
Blanco polar

9010

50 - 85 Hz

Berker K.1



